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CROWDESTOR OU

The annual accounts

Statement of financial position

(In Euros)

Assets
Current assets
Non-current assets
Total assets
Liabilities and equity
Liabilities
Current liabilities
Total liabilities
Equity
Total equity
Incl. issued capital

Total liabilities and equity

31.12.2019

163 543
10 022
173 565

8175
8175

165 390
2500
173 565
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31.12.2018

6 499

6 499

605

605

5894

2500
6 499



CROWDESTOR OU

Income statement
(In Euros)

Other income

Raw materials and consumables used
Other operating expense

Employee expense

Depreciation and impairment loss (reversal)
Other expense

Operating profit (loss)

Interest income

Other financial income and expense

Profit (loss) before tax

Annual period profit (loss)

2019
416 299
-220 266
-8 730
-26 024
-503
-1316
159 460
43

6

159 497
159 497
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2018
35000

-31 609
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Notes

Note 1 Accounting policies

Present annual financial statement is an abridged micro undertaking financial statement based on the accounting principles generally accepted
in Estonia, which main objective is to provide the user of the accounts with the information required in Accounting Act regarding its financial
position and performance.

Going concern: Jah

Note 2 Labor expense

(In Euros)

2019 2018
Total labor expense 26 024 0
Average number of employees in full time equivalent units 1 4
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